
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 Liquid/ Money Market 0 2236.3 0 0 0 168.62 6416.91 1700.87 0 581.83 0 0 0 0 0 152.3 117.4 5.09 0 164.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77.28 875.53 0 0 535.07 0 0 0 0 0 27.87 34.52 1.51 0 81.72 13177.29

2 Gilt 0 0.95 0 0 0 17.03 4.7 0 0 28.64 0 0 0 0 0 7.55 0 0 0 8.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.27 6.51 0 0 65.54 0 0 0 0 0 1.87 0.52 0 0 3.6 152.73

3 FMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Debt(assured return) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Infrastructure Debt Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Other Debt Schemes 0 258.08 0 0 0 61.95 7403.3 3.8 0 2879.13 0 0 0 0 0 28.85 168.81 31.86 0 185.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61.9 751.23 0.76 0 1839.12 0 0 0 0 0 21.36 26.1 4.54 0 102.69 13828.94

Grand Sub-Total 0 2495.33 0 0 0 247.6 13824.91 1704.67 0 3489.6 0 0 0 0 0 188.7 286.21 36.95 0 358.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146.45 1633.27 0.76 0 2439.73 0 0 0 0 0 51.1 61.14 6.05 0 188.01 27158.96

7 ELSS 0 2.53 0 0 0 12.17 0.36 0 0 2.32 0 0 0 0 0 8.27 0.01 0 0 0.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233.57 31.28 0 0 68.89 0 0 0 0 0 67.17 10.33 0 0 9.24 446.35

8 Others 0 160.78 0 0 0 2394.15 10452.55 0 0 8694.64 0 0 0 0 0 1395.17 245.8 0 0 768.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.07 0 0 0 12467.82 4430.41 0 0 24773.25 0 0 0 0 0 3943.66 509.27 0.08 0 3203.92 73440.44

Grand Sub-Total 0 163.31 0 0 0 2406.32 10452.91 0 0 8696.96 0 0 0 0 0 1403.44 245.81 0 0 769.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.07 0 0 0 12701.39 4461.69 0 0 24842.14 0 0 0 0 0 4010.83 519.6 0.08 0 3213.16 73886.79

9 Balanced schemes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 GOLD ETF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.78 821.69 0 0 33.73 0 0 0 0 0 2.17 0.45 0 0 3.56 864.38

11 Other ETFs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137.08 0 0 0 67.66 49620.95 1341.89 0 5089.16 0 0 0 0 0 46.95 225.61 0 0 430.05 56959.35

Grand Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137.08 0 0 0 70.44 50442.64 1341.89 0 5122.89 0 0 0 0 0 49.12 226.06 0 0 433.61 57823.73

12 Fund of funds investing overseas 0 12.07 0 0 0 719.36 914.93 0 0 1789.62 0 0 0 0 0 324.72 9.11 0 0 98.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 642.63 308.93 0 0 1802.52 0 0 0 0 0 119.6 24.97 0 0 128.13 6895.26
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C+D+E) 0 2670.71 0 0 0 3373.28 25192.75 1704.67 0 13976.18 0 0 0 0 0 1916.86 541.13 36.95 0 1226.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137.15 0 0 0 13560.91 56846.53 1342.65 0 34207.28 0 0 0 0 0 4230.65 831.77 6.13 0 3962.91 165764.74

13 Fund of Funds Scheme(Domestic) 0 65.08 0 0 0 403.51 7891.5 0 0 5891.6 0 0 0 0 0 124.08 181.05 0 0 536.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 327.22 2516.85 0 0 4531.46 0 0 0 0 0 81.46 213.84 0 0 323.33 23087.38

T 30 : Top 30 cities as identified by AMFICategory of Investor

B 30 : Other than T 301 : Retail Investor

I : Contribution of sponsor and its associates in AUM2 : Corporates

II : Contribution of other than sponsor and its associates in AUM3 : Banks/FIs

4 : FIIs/FPIs

5 : High Networth Individuals

(A) INCOME / DEBT ORIENTED SCHEMES

(B) GROWTH / EQUITY ORIENTED SCHEMES

(C) BALANCED SCHEMES

(D) EXCHANGE TRADED FUND

(E) FUND OF FUNDS INVESTING OVERSEAS

II I II I III II I II I

All AMC : Average Asset Under Management (AAUM) for  Dec 2025
(All figures in Rs. Crore)

Through Direct Plan Through Associate Distributors Through Non - Associate Distributors

S.No Scheme Category / Scheme Name
T30 B30 T30 B30 T30 B30

GRAND TOTAL
I II


